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CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

AuctaHuma 29
05.10.2024 - 12:05

JeBoukn, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb

loa poxaeHns 2006 - 2015
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

lop, poxaeHusa

3annbiB 1 13 18, Noa poxaeHns 2014 - 2015

1 MPUYNCNOBA, VpnHa 14
2 ABPALLKNHA, MapunaHHa 15
3 AOBPOBOJIbCKAA, Anuca 15
4 CYBOPOBA, Enusaseta 15
5 NMOTEPAEBA, ApuHa 15
6 POOAVMOHOBA, Hatanbs 14
7 MAHAHHWKOBA, Cothbs 15
8 CbIPKMHA, Mupocnasa 14
9 KOJIECHUMKOBA, Oapbs 15
3ansbiB 2 n3 18, lNoa poxaexns 2014 - 2015
0 KA3APVHOBA, fapbs 15
1 HA3SAPOBA, Bapsapa 15
2 NMAHIMHA, AHHa 15
3 CAJIAXYTOMHOBA, AnvHa 14
4 NNNM, KceHus 14
5 LWAMOBAOBA, Cochus 15
6 XXYPUHA, AHHa 15
7 APYTOBA, Ennsoseta 14
8 XXAPKOBA, Bukropus 14
9 CABVHCKUX, Oapbs 15
3annbiB 3 13 18, lNoa poxaeHnsa 2014 - 2015
0 UBEHIEP, Codhus 14
1 CENE3HEBA, Annca 14
2 VICAEBA, Maiis 14
3 UEBOTAPEBA, YnbsiHa 14
4 NbBOBA, YnbsiHa 14
5 CTAHEBA, Codus 14
6 MEPLWWHA, KceHuna 15
7 TOHYAPEHKO, AHHa 15
8 ABATYPOBA, AHacTtacus 14
9 MNMONYTAPOBA, Bapapa 14

May fo Cuw "Kegp"

Likona nnasaHus Kposnb
Onumnuk-Hosocnbupck
Tomckas O6nactHas CLUOP
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUIOP
Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop
Onumnuk-Hosocnbupck
MbYAO CLU "AxTapb"

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBeneBa

Tomckas O6nactHas CLLUOP
YCL| BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP
Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP
Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP
Onumnuk-Hosocmbupck

Likona nnasaHus Kposnb
Tomckas O6nacTtHasa CLLUOP
YCL| BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
LLikona nnaBaHusa Kponb
Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa
Tomckas ObnacTtHas Cuiop
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa
Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP

59.00
56.20
54.98
50.53
54.49
55.00
57.03

49.82
49.02
49.00
46.92
45.88
46.69
48.10
49.00
49.36
49.89

44.82
4459
43.00
42.69
40.91
42.00
43.00
43.95
44.60
45.64

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
BACCEVIH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

05.10.2024 12:14 - CtpaHuua 1
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CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

OucTtaHuusa 29, eBoukn, 50m BonbHbI CTUMb

3ansbiB 4 n3 18, lNog poxgexus 2014 - 2015
0 WNLWKNHA, AHHa 15 TAY 4O HCO "CLOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.H. 39.99
1 ®UJIATOBA, Banepus 15 MBYAO CLW "AHTapb” 39.00
2 TMMOXWHA, Bacununca 14  Onumnuk-HoBocmnbmpck 38.00
3 CHUTUPEBA, HOnus 14 TAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.H. 38.00
4 KOWENEBA, MNonuHa 15 Tay o Hco "Cwop Bsc" 38.00
5 KOJNNECHVKOBA, Bapsapa 15  Onumnuk-HoBocmnbumpck 38.00
6 ®EAOPYEHKO, AHXenuka 14 Tay o Hco "Cwop Bsc" 38.00
7 WWAMAPOBA, KceHus 14 CLUOP UeHtp BBC 39.00
8 OUNIATOBA, Codhus 14  Tomckas O6nacTtHas CLLOP 39.55
9 KAPINEHKO, EkatepuHa 14 YCL BBC nm.B.A.lLeBenesa 40.00
3annbiB 5 13 18, lNog poxaeHunsa 2014 - 2015
0 BENNAHNHA, AHHa 15 TAY O CLUOP BogHbIx BMAOB cnopta HoBocnbupckasa 0€37.00-
1 MJIOTHUKOBA, dapvHa 15 YCL BBC nm.B.A.lUeBenesa 36.00
2 KAMEHEBA, KceHus 14 TAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" CosnoHuHa A.H. 35.95
3 MBAHOBA, AHHa 15 Kpaesasa CLU r.KpacHospck 35.00
4 MENNCOBA, lMonuHa 14  Kpaesas CLU r.KpacHospck 34.00
5 KYYKAPOBA, /lto60Bb 14  dnammHro HoBocmbupck 34.00
6 TAPACOBA, NMonvHa 14 YyCL BBC nm.B.A.leBenesa 35.00
7 L>XXEMWNEBA, Oamunpa 15 MBYAO CW "AHTapb” 36.00
8 JIOBAHOBA, BepoHuka 14 MBYAO CLW "AHTapb” 37.00
9 BAJIOBA, EBrexuns 14  Tomckas O6nacTtHas Cop 37.75
3annbiB 6 13 18, Mo poxaeHna 2011 - 2013
3 CEMEHOBA, Mapus 11  Tomckas O6nacTtHasa Cwop NT
4 CTYNOBA, MNonuHa 13  Tomckas O6nacTtHasa Cwop 58.00
5 WMWKO, MunaHa 11 Tomckas O6nacTtHasa Cuwop NT
3annbiB 7 13 18, lNog poxaeHnsa 2011 - 2013
1 BEHEAMKTOBA, Enunsaseta 13 Tomckaa O6nacTtHas Ciop 52.96
2 PEXTUHA, YnbsHa 12 Tomckas O6nactHasa Cuop 50.85
4 PAMEHUEBA, Munocnasa 12 Wkona nnaBaHus Kposb 47.02
5 PABKOBA, Anuca 13 Tomckaa O6nacTtHas Ciop 47.35
6 HNKOJAEBA, fdapbs 11 May Ao Cuw "Kegp" 50.00
7 TOPBEYHOBA, Onecs 13  Tomckas O6nacTtHasa Cwop 51.00
8 XXTHMKOBA, BacununHa 12  Tomckas O6nacTtHasa Cwop 58.00
Tomckasa PernoHanbHas ONeKTpoHHas cucTema permcrpaumm BpeMeHu LIBBC "3BE3/[HbIN"

dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

BACCEWVH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

05.10.2024 12:14 - CtpaHuua 2
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CopeBHOBaHuWsA No naaBaHuio MepeeHCTBO "feTckoi Slurnm Cnbumpun'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

OucTtaHuusa 29, eBoukn, 50m BonbHbI CTUMb

3ansbiB 8 n3 18, lNog poxgeHnsa 2011 - 2013

0 KY3HELLOBA, BepoHuka 13
1 WAPKOBA, Oapbs 12
2 KABA, AnuHa 13
3 TPYWWHA, Nnnus 13
4 LWABAHOBA, Enunsaseta 12
5 AOTAEBA, Hagexaa 13
6 KPACU/IbHVKOBA, Banepus 11
7 BANJELKAA, ExkaTtepuHa 13
8 BE/IO3EPOBA, Anuca 11
9 MAIJEEBA, PeHata 13
3annbiB 9 13 18, lNog poxaeHnsa 2011 - 2013
0 OBPbLIBKOBA, Banepus 12
1 KOTMbINOBA, VpuHa 13
2 JEVIHETA, MaprapuTta 13
3 3bIPAHOBA, BukTopus 13
4 KOCTEHKO, EnnsaBeta 13
5 MAKEEBA, Bacunuca 12
6 KAPINOT, BepoHuka 11
7 BEVEPNIEVIH, AnuHa 12
8 KOPABJIEBA, Codgous 11
9 MOJTYAHOBA, VpuHa 12

3annbiB 10 n3 18, Noa poxaeHus 2011 - 2013

©CoOoO~NOUDWNEO

FOPBYHOBA, Codhbsi
PO>XKOBA, Onbra
KOJNECHVKOBA, Bapsapa
KOHOAKOBA, Codbs
METPOBA, Mapus
KAPTUHA, Anuca
MPOCBUPKNHA, Coda
FTOJTIOBAHOBA, AHa
BAPCKAfA, KceHus
BVHOKYPLEBA, AHacTacus

13
13
12
13
13
12
11
13
13
11

3annbiB 11 n3 18, Noa poxaeHus 2011 - 2013

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

KNWLWWNHA, Codmns
TbIPbITAHOBA, KceHus
B/NATOBA, EBa
KYMEPLWITOX, AHHa
NATTNHA, MNMonuHa
MOJIQABELL, AHacTacus
KAYAKOBA, Mapus
KALQYLWKNHA, HOnus
LIMPKYHOBA, AHHa
PABOBA, ApuHa

13
13
13
11
12
12
11
11
11
12

Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop
dnamnHro Hosocmnbumpcek
Maypgo Cwop-Crync

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
CHEMpion swim

MBY O CLU "AHTapb"
Tomckass ObnactHas Cuop
CHEMpion swim

Lkona nnaBaHusa Kponb
Tomckass ObnactHas Cuop

Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
May flo Cw "Kepgp"
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
LLikona nnasaHua Kposb
M6oy o Atocw

Tomckass ObnactHas Ciop
Tomckass ObnactHas Ciop
Tomckass ObnactHas Ciop

MY OO CLU "AHTapb”
dnamnHro Hosocmnbumpck
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
Maypgo Cwop-Crync

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa

MAY/O CLUOP LIBBC /6 JlasypHbiii

CLl "beppack”

FAY 0O HCO CLUOP BBC Yeckupgosa

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa

Anxepo-CymxkeHck AHOCLU Nel

MY OO CLL "AHTapb”
lay o Hco "Cwop Bsc"
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop

45.00
43.00
43.00
42.52
42.00
42.50
43.00
43.00
43.60
45.52

41.05
40.69
40.00
39.99
38.88
39.89
40.00
40.63
41.00
41.39

38.00
38.00
36.00
35.44
35.00
35.00
36.00
36.00
38.00
38.10

35.00
35.00
34.88

FAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIx BUAoB crnopTa HoBocnbmpckas 0€34.005

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
AcuHo

Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
lay Jo Hco "Cwop Bsc"

34.00
34.00
34.48
34.90
35.00
35.00

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
BACCEVIH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

05.10.2024 12:14 - CtpaHuua 3
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CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

OucTtaHuusa 29, eBoukn, 50m BonbHbI CTUMb

3annbiB 12 13 18, Nog poxaeHna 2011 - 2013

0 AKOBEHKO, Codmsi

1 AMUTPUEHKO, Codns

2 YYJNIKOBA, KceHus

3 BUPKO, Bepa

4 YYXOBA, Mapraputa
HEMNOMHALWNX, AnesTnHa
NAMNWWNHA, Tancusa
CKMOAH, Mapus
MOMYTAEBA, ApuHa
TPYXUVHA, YnbsaiHa

(&)

© oo~NO

12
13
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11

3annbiB 13 13 18, Noa poxaeHus 2011 - 2013

0 HNKOJIbCKAA, NapuHa
1 WErMOBUTOBA, AneHa
2 BACUNBbEBA, Bnaga

3 UBIMKNHA, AHHa

4 BOPUNCOBA, Taucus

5 CABULUKAA, Anuca

6 POOMNOHOBA, EkatepuHa
7 CBUPWHA, KceHus

8 OPJIOBA, Mapus

9 KASAHLIEBA, TatbsiHa

11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11

3annbiB 14 n3 18, Noa poxaeHus 2009 - 2010

3 BENTIAEBA, Mapus

4 BECHWVHA, MunnaHa

5 WCAEBA, YXaHHa

6 NMYKMAH, Monuna

7 BAUPAMBAEBA, Mapraputa

09
09
09
10
10

3annbiB 15 13 18, Noa poxaeHus 2009 - 2010

0 AKNMYK, 9BenuHa

1 MAPWJ/IOBA, EBa

2 NYHEBA, KapuHa

3 AHY®PUEBA, AnvHa

4 YVAIMAHOBA, Bepa

5 CYXAHOBA, AHa

6 NCAEBA, AHa

7 PYOEHKO, BepoHuka

8 JINTBNHOBA, AHrenunHa
9 BOPOBVIXVHA, Banepus

10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10

FAY 4O HCO CLUOP BBC YeckngoBsa
MAYAO CLUOP LIBBC n/6 J/la3ypHblii
Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP

Maypgo Cwop-Crync

PEMWKC lNaBnto4yeHkKo

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLIOP
CHEMpion swim

PEMWKC lNaBnto4yeHKo

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLIOP

Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP
MAYZO CLUOP LIBBC n/6 lasypHblii
ay o Hco "Cwop Bec"

Kpaesas CLL r.KpacHospck
KonbuoBckne Hagexabl

FAY 1O HCO "CLWOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.H.

FAY 0O HCO CLUOP BBC Yeckungosa
CLU "Beppack"

M6oy [o [Atocw

AcuHo

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenésa
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
May flo Cw "Kepgp"

Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop
Maygo Cwop-Crync
Maruc-CnopTt (BapHayn)
Maygo Cwop-Crync

May Oo Cw "Kegp"

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenieBa
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenieBa

33.50
33.00
32.47
31.70
31.00
31.50
32.37
33.00
33.00
33.86

30.95
30.00
29.40
29.00
28.50
28.70
29.30
30.00
30.50
31.00

40.00
39.50
39.86

35.50
34.80
33.00
33.00
31.55
32.00
33.00

FAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIx BUAoB crnopTa HoBocmbmpckas 0€33.005

May flo Cw "Kepgp"
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop

35.00
38.69

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC BA

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
CCEVH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

05.10.2024 12:14 - CtpaHuua 4
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CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

OucTtaHuusa 29, eBoukn, 50m BonbHbI CTUMb

3annbiB 16 13 18, Nog poxaeHunsa 2009 - 2010
0 TOMOBA, EkatepuHa 09
1 TEPACBKUMHA, Kupa 10
2 OUNJTNIMTMOBA, ApyHa 09
3 KAIFOPOJIOBA, fiHa 10
4 BAHO)KAKOBA, AHacTtacus 09
5 TOPBYHOBA, YnbsHa 09
6 BOTOMAKOBA, TaTbsiHa 10
7 CAMOWNEHKO, Mapust 10
8 JEWVHETA, Buktopus 10
9 AYBPOBWVHA, Oapbs 10

3annbiB 17 n3 18, Noa poxaeHus 2009 - 2010
0 CYBOPOBA, Cothusi 09
1 KOBAJIEBA, Bacunuca 10
2 WAPDBIMOBA, ApuHa 10
3 BUTPNAHOBA, AnvHa 09
4 BEJEPHMKOBA, Mapraputa 09
5 NOHBIYEBA, KOnnsa 09
6 YEYY/IMHA, Hagexaa 10
7 TAVAP, YXXaHHa 09
8 MOTUHA, KpuctnHa 09
9 MAMATUHA, 3BenuHa 10

3ansbiB 18 n3 18, Noa poxaeHus 2006 - 2008
0 AHOPEEBA, YnbaHa 08
1 MATHOLWWNHA, TatbsHa 07
2 CYXOBOIJIbCKAA, Mapraputa o7
3 BEXKOBA, AHrennna 08
4 TEMNOYXOBA, MNonuHa 08
5 AOPOIrABLIEBA, Codhbst 08
6 AODAHACOBA, AnnHa 08
7 AHKNHA, MonnHa 07
8 OPAHLLY30BA, AHuuta 08

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenieBa
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop
CTtpexeBoii

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
MAY O CLUOP LIBBC n/6 JlasypHblii

31.00
30.58
30.50
30.00
30.00

FAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIx B1AoB crnopTa HoBocnbmpckas 0€30.005

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLIOP
PEMWKC lNaBnto4yeHKo
CLUOP Lentp BBC
Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLIOP

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP
PEMWKC lNaBnto4yeHkKo

Cl "beppack”

MBY O CLU "AHTapb”

Cl "beppack”

FAY 4O HCO CLUOP BBC YeckngoBa
MAYZO CLUOP LIBBC n/6 JlasypHblii
IL"In Team

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenieBa
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop
KonbuoBckne Hagexabl

Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop

ay o Hco "Cwop Bec"

ay o Hco "Cwop Bec"

FAY 0O HCO CLUOP BBC Yeckugosa
Tomckass ObnactHas Cuop
KonbuoBckne Hagexabl

30.28
30.50
31.00
3131

29.88
29.05
28.90
28.00
26.71
27.00
28.10
29.00
29.70
30.00

34.35
29.76
28.50
27.44
26.90
27.30
28.50
29.70
31.19

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
BACCEVIH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

05.10.2024 12:14 - CtpaHuua 5



