





, 3. - 5.10.2024

"3

29 05.10.2024 - 12:05			, 5	, 50m		
	1_	18,	<u>2014 - 2015</u>			
1		,	14	" "	59.00	
2		,	15		56.20	
3		,	15	-	54.98	
4		,	15		50.53	
5		,	15		54.49	
6		,	14		55.00	
7		,	15	-	57.03	
8 9		,	14	11 11	NT	
9		,	15		NT	
	2	18,	2014 - 2015			
0		,	15		49.82	
1		,	15		49.02	
2		,	15		49.00	
3		,	14		46.92	
4	,		14		45.88	
5		,	15		46.69	
6		,	15		48.10	
7		,	14		49.00	
8 9		,	14		49.36	
9		,	15	-	49.89	
	3	18,	2014 - 2015			
0		,	14		44.82	
1		,	14		44.59	
2		,	14		43.00	
3		,	14		42.69	
4		,	14		40.91	
5		,	14		42.00	
6		,	15		43.00	
7		,	15		43.95	
8		,	14		44.60	
9		,	14		45.64	

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC







"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

					, 0. 0.	. 10.2021				
		29,	, 50m							
	4	18,		<u> 2014 - 2015</u>						
0		,		15		"		"		39.99
1		,		15		"	"			39.00
2 3		,		14		-				38.00
3			,	14		"		"		38.00
4		,		15		"	"			38.00
5			,	15		-				38.00
6			,	14		"	"			38.00
7		,		14						39.00
8		,		14						39.55
9		,		14						40.00
	_5	18,		<u> 2014 - 2015</u>						
0		,		15						37.00
1			,	15						36.00
2		,		14		"		"		35.95
2 3		,		15						35.00
4		,		14						34.00
5 6		,	,	14						34.00
6		,		14						35.00
7			,	15		"	"			36.00
8 9		,		14		"	"			37.00
9		,		14						37.75
	6	18,		2011 - 2013						
3		,		11						NT
4		,		13						58.00
5		,		11						NT
	7	18,		<u>2011 - 2013</u>						
1			,	13						52.96
2		,	,	12						50.85
2 4		•	,	12						47.02
5 6		,		13						47.35
6			,	11		"	"			50.00
7			,	13						51.00
8			,	12						58.00







"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

	29,	, 50m		
	8 18,	2011 - 2013		
0 1 2 3	,	13 12 13	-	45.00 43.00 43.00
3 4	,	13 12	 CHEMpion swim	42.52 42.00
5	,	13	" "	42.50
6		, 11		43.00
7	,	13	CHEMpion swim	43.00
8 9	,	11 13		43.60 45.52
Э	,	13		40.02
	9 18,	2011 - 2013		
0	,	12		41.05
1	,	13	11 11	40.69
2 3	,	13 13		40.00 39.99
4	,	13		38.88
5	,	12		39.89
5 6	,	11		40.00
7	,	12		40.63
8 9	,	11 12		41.00 41.39
9	,	12		41.59
	10 18,	2011 - 2013		
0	,	13	" "	38.00
1	,	13		38.00
2 3		, 12 13	· · ·	36.00 35.44
4	,	13		35.00
5	,	12	/	35.00
6 7		, 11	п п	36.00
7	,	13		36.00
8 9	,	13 , 11	· · · · · 1	38.00 38.10
3			'	30.10
	11 18,	2011 - 2013	и и	05.00
0 1	,	13 13	п п	35.00 35.00
2	,	13		34.88
2 3	,	11		34.00
4	,	12		34.00
5 6	,	12		34.00
6 7	,	11		34.48
8	,	11 11		34.90 35.00
9	,	12	п	35.00
	•			



29,





		II	"3
		, 3 5.10.2024	
, 50m			
	2011 - 2013		

	2	.9, , , , , , , , ,				
	12	18,	2011 - 2013			
0		,	12			33.50
1		,	13		/	33.00
2		,	12			32.47
3		,	12			31.70
4		,	12	-		31.00
5		,	11			31.50
6		,	11			32.37
7		,	12	CHEMpion swim		33.00
8		,	11			33.00
9		,	11			33.86
	13	18,	2011 - 2013			
0		,	11			30.95
1		,	12			30.00
2		,	11			29.40
3		,	12		/	29.00
4		,	12	"	II	28.50
5		,	11	•		28.70
6		,	12		_	29.30
7		,	11	"	"	30.00
8 9		,	11 11	11 11		30.50
9		,	11			31.00
	14	18,	2009 - 2010			
3		,	09			40.00
4		,	09			39.50
5		,	09			39.86
5 6 7		,	10			NT
7		,	10	" "		NT
	15	18,	2009 - 2010			
0		,	10			35.50
1		,	10	-		34.80
2		,	10	- ()	33.00
3		,	10	-		33.00
4		,	09	11 11		31.55
5 6		,	10			32.00
6		,	10			33.00
7		,	10			33.00
8		,	10	" "		35.00
9		,	10			38.69

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC







"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

			, 0. 0.11	J.202 1		
2	9, , 50m					
16	18,	2009 - 2010				
0	,	09				31.00
1	,	10				30.58
2 3	,	09				30.50
3	,	10				30.00
4	,	09			/	30.00
5	,	09				30.00
6	,	10				30.28
7	,	10				30.50
8	,	10				31.00
9	,	10				31.31
47	40	0000 0040				
17	18,	2009 - 2010				
0	,	09				29.88
1	,	10				29.05
2	,	10				28.90
3 B	,	09	"	"		28.00
4	,	09	_	" "		26.71
5	,	09	II	"		27.00
6	,	10				28.10
7	,	09			/	29.00
8 9	,	09	IL"In Team			29.70
9	,	10				30.00
18_	18,	2006 - 2008				
0	,	08				34.35
1	,	07				29.76
2	,	07				28.50
3	,	08				27.44
4	,	08		ıı	п	26.90
5 6	,	08		II .	п	27.30
6	,	08				28.50
7	,	07				29.70
8	,	08				31.19